2018 ELECTRIC USAGE

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JuLy
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

1058
956
789
769
1071
1943
2110
1932
1899
1198
813
1073

COST

$182.41
$175.62
$140.81
$137.69
$184.88
$321.18
$347.29
$319.45
$309.76
$203.28
$143.57
$183.91

$2,649.85

GAS USAGE

74
92

COST

$95.79
$110.25
$89.83
$51.81
$59.49
$44.61
$44.02
$43.99
$43.99
$45.62
$47.02
$71.68

$748.10

WATER USAGE

250
300
100
300
300
400
300
300
300
200
500
100

COST

$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73
$70.73

$848.76



